ASS. REC. BY: TASIL REF: CS GAI 200	
	IGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SMM 3307Z Yr Regn: 2019 / JUN
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SMM 3307Z	Make: KIA CERATU (.6(A)LX c.c 1591
	Colour GREY A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s CYUE & CARRIAGE	- -
of 209, pandom GARDEN	
Insured: GAI	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: KNAF 1416MK 5047620
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fall / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnit or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 195 15R1
(Dallar Condition)	
(Policy Condition)	R: RIDIN (EVALUATE LIZA I MIC LOUTS) (DIR / SUM)
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or ROADSTONE
Bal. or Market Value: 69K	Front (Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. p mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
	D.O.A. 27/07/2020
Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / O	
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
•	
÷ ,	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
- Tom (topoli	
: Final Report	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
)Add	Fee: : Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Representation	:Tech, Invs (\$) Others
	/ / // // // // // // // // // // // //
Learnin Steer I t Et to 160	· Mediand (S
Lump Sum / I.S.f: (9)	:Weeland (\$)
amp Som / f.S.f: (%)	:Weelend (\$)



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

o Reg No : 199405	410K
-------------------	------

ESTIMATE

1-)	(
	1-)

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CYCLE & CARRIAGE LEASING PTE LTD	Cust No/Name	LC000162/ CYCLE & CARRIAGE LEASING PTE L
CTILLE & CARRIAGE LEASING FILE ETS	Reg No/Reg Date	SMM3307Z / 26/06/201
239 ALEXANDRA ROAD	Date In/Mileage	/ 85665
	Chassis No	KNAF1416MK5047620
SINGAPORE 159930	Engine No	G4FGKH741994
Contact No Mobile: 85188668	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time P	rinted	CSE	Oper	ator		WIP No			
CSM00081	Cash	27/07/2020/	/ 13:10	QUD	247	DonBong		18375			
		Description		s / Services			Qty	Unit Price	Disc%		nount
E PNT88000										2200	3300.00
		MAGED PARTS								1	•
	RH REAR	FENDER, REPA	AIR RH R	EAR FENDER						1	300.00
E PNT88000	ID DED! 40	E DEAD LITHOS	COECN C	100						1	300.00
그 요요 시작에 가장하는 사람들이 되었다.	ID REPLAC	E REAR WINDS	CKEEN G	LASS						1	80.00
M SUNDRY	AD LITHING	CREEN SEALAN	ıT.								6
E PNT88000	WK MINDS	CREEN SEALA	*1							80	100.00
	D TNSTAL	L PARKING AS	SSIST							1/	1/
PNT98000	D INSTAL	L Triticality	,010,							126	0 1686.00
	K SPRAY	REAR BUMPER	FACE, R	H REAR FEND	ER,		П			1	,
RH REAR DO	OOR AND	AFFECTED POR	TION,	SEPT	15	ME	7576	7)		10	0 160.0
SUNDRY			1	511	111	1116	7) 11 (10	190.0
SUPPLY BOD	OY SEALA	NT L		961			201			- 1	50.
54900099		_								- 1	30.
CHECK WIRI	ING AND	CHASSIS ELEC	TRICAL	SYSTEM						10	O 160.
SUNDRY										10	100.
PERFORM RU	JST PREVI	ENTION									200
10028901										- 1	200
TO CARRY C	OUT DIAG	NOSTIC CHECK	USING	HI-SCAN PRO) IF21					- 1	
USING HI-S	SCAN PRO	TEST								- 1	7 550
20000001			1000000							- 1	. 550
RENEW REAF	R UNDERC	ARRIAGE DAMA	GES							١	ca / 450
SUNDRY			/	•						1	- 100
SUPPLY RH	REAR SP	ORT RIM S890	SCAL								30
1 SUNDRY					STAC					1	•
		EAR SPORT RI	M INCLU	DING RALAN	LING						120
WHEELALIGN											K
	t Comput	erize Full W	theel Al	ıgnment							7. 22
1 SUNDRY		0055N 001 10	1							- 1	10000
SUPPLY RE	AR WINDS	CREEN SOLAR	FILM ;								20 5
M SUNDRY										- 1	~ /
SUNDRIES											

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE Co Reg No : 199405410K GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info Cust No/Name LC000162/ CYCLE & CARRIAGE LEASING PTE L CYCLE & CARRIAGE LEASING PTE LTD / 26/06/201 Reg No/Reg Date SMM3307Z 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD Date In/Mileage 85665 KNAF1416MK5047620 Chassis No SINGAPORE 159930 Engine No G4FGKH741994 Contact No Mobile: 85188668 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116 4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK Colour/Trim

Control of the Contro	Terms	Date/Time		CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00081	Cash	27/07/202		QUD	247 / DonBong		18375	D: -	
				ls / Services			nit Price		Amount
M PANEL AS	SY-QUARTE	ER OUTER,RI	1 bucs			1.00	1349.00		1349.00
M PANEL AS	SY-RR COM	MB LAMP HSC	G,RH :			1.00	447.00		447.00
M GLASS AS	SY-REAR V	WINDOW ? PA	<i>loto</i>			1.00		00.00	25.00
M BRACKET	ASSY-RR B	BPR SIDE UP	PR,L ★			1.00		00.00	31.00
M BRACKET-	ASSY RR L	BPR SIDE U	K,K .			1.00		00.00	33.00
M COVER-RR	ROWLER (UNDER, RH				2.00		00.00	4.00
M GROMMET	ASSY-SCRI	CM1-C				10.00	1.00	00.00	10.00
M CLIP NEC	DIMOCO	41				1.00	651.00	00.00	651.00
	BUMBER .	WPY				1.00	241.00	00.00	241.00
M COVER-RR	SSA-DUUD POULEK I	OUTSIDE DE	remain	5-4				00.00	58.00
M HANDLE AS M COVER-FR	DB U\2 r	OUTSIDE,RI	T	277	ime	75 1.00		00.00	14.00
M COVER-FR M HUB & BEA	ARING ACC	HDL RH グ	17	SIL	111111112	1.00	437.0	00.00	437.00
1 HUB & BEA	WKING WO	31-100	1	7) (5	$\Pi\Pi\Pi(c)$	1 13.00	1031.0	00.00	1031.00
			SURVEYOR SURVEYOR DATE:	R NAME : R SIGNATURE 28/07/2	KASW - 4090 E: PJ 2020 @ 1050				
ŭkĶ∆:	u'o Consult	ants hence no	REMARKS:		9 days So fore pair	<u></u>			
the Re • To resi • To disconding the Conf4 Pm 1& • Third • No ille	pairer of the urvey before/a play damage t chaccepted party survey is egal modification	e following: after spray painting parity) down gres byto confirmation on a "Without Prince(s) in a "Wi	stify g survey on rejudice* basis		9 days 5. fore pair	***		Nett	11,916
the Re- To resi To dist Conf4 Pm 1& Third No lile	pairer of the urvey before/a play damaged (***accepted party survey is egal modification elementary if on	e following: after spray painting part(s) during res byto confirmations on a Without Principle (s) a Towed	otify g survey on ejudice* basis		9 days 5. fore pair	⅓ 7% GST on			11,916.
the Re- To resi To dist Conf4 Pm 1& Third No like	pairer of the urvey before/a play damaged (***accepted party survey is egal modification elementary if on	e following: after spray painting parity) down gres byto confirmation on a "Without Prince(s) in a "Wi	otify g survey on ejudice* basis		9 days So fore pair	7% GST on	1191	6.00	834.
the Re To resi To do Conf4 Pm & Third No ille Supp is sul	pairer of the urvey before/a play damage by kilaccepted party survey to egal modification played to final ap- tivities of the pair of pair of p	e following: after spray painting the following res to by to confirmation s on a "Without Pr to of (s) is allowed to (s) is allowed to (s) to the testing portion from insur	stify g survey on ejudice* basis riveyed and renou Company		9 days So fore pair	7% GST on		6.00	20

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT: STATEMENT

 Date Of Report
 27/07/2020 14:03

 Date Of Accident
 27/07/2020 06:25

Exact Location Of Accident SIMS AVE EAST TOWARDS UPPER CHANGI ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SMM3307Z

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CYCLE & CARRIAGE LEASING PTE LTD

Co Reg No 2XXXXX307R Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-NOPHONE

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer KIA

Model CERATO-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PF

time of accident

PRIVATE HIRE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number SD20V06570/VPZ/R01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver YAP ENG HOE
NRIC No. SYYY818C

NRIC No SXXXX818C

Date Of Birth 10/10/1959

Occupation OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 09/10/1978

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96162202

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

/postcode

BLK 470A UPPER SERANGOON CRESCENT #11-306

531470

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

t? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

_

-

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF270G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MR LEE

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

98279645

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 19

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No .:

				-
HICLEA SMM 33	077	-1-1	_	
		- A	/ /	
HICK B GEF 27	06			-
	04			SIM AVE BAST
	4	Ca 7		DIM HIE DAS!
		707		
	/ _			
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	along c		
			Jaim.	
H 0626 EN	1 was dri	ung" sim	AVE Eng	+ -lovered
exted from	za: Royd.	while do	wayal	one
exited from	W Changi	Road (S	hir Apad	ramp
into my v	right hand	ver can	· Altache	d violeo
Rowland	it the o	iccidany	-	
		The state of the s		
	-	and the second s		
DECLARATION				
I/We declare the foregoing part	iculars are true in every re	espect.	1	
	, \		D	1
	Na	wa	X	, ,
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature		Reporting Centr	re Personnel's Signature
CONTRACTOR OF STREET	(If driver is not the Date & Time:	e policyholder)	Name:	

NRIC/FIN No.:

g/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDeregInput?FUNCTION_ID=F03

> Back to OneMotoring

uire l					

wner ID Type: wner ID:	Company
	307R
/ehicle No.:	SMM3307Z
/ehide to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	28 Jul 2020
/ehicle Make:	KIA
/ehicle Model:	CERATO 1.6(A) LX
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Ingine No:	G4FGKH741994
Chassis No.:	KNAF1416MK5047620
Maximum Power Output:	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$11,997.00
Original Registration Date:	26 Jun 2019
First Registration Date:	26 Jun 2019
Transfer Count:	O The state of the
Actual ARF Paid:	\$11,997.00
mvarigasynya (cheriasia) je	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Jun 2029
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,997.00
COE Expiry Date: COE Category:	25 Jun 2029
COE Period(Years):	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
QP Paid:	. 10 \$25.920.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$23,096.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$32.093.00
e information contained herein is correct as at 28	

Pico(SCD)

Enquire Vehicle T

nart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=913442&DL=1294

▶ Kia Cerato 1.6A LX

Overview F	nancial Accessories 5	imilar Researc	h Photos Map
Price	\$69,800	General Control of the Control of th	
Depreciation 🖑	\$7,300 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	17-May-2019 (8yrs 9mths 18days COE left)
Mileage	10,850 km (9k /yr)	Manufactured ①	2018
Road Tax 🗇	\$738 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value 🕜	\$37,480 as of today (change)	OMV ⑦	\$10,996
COE	\$33,199	ARF	\$10,996
Engine Cap	1,591 cc	Power	93.8 kW (125 bhp)
Curb Weight 🕖	1,287 kg	No. of Owners	
Type of Vehicle	Mid-Sized Sedan		

Features

1.6L Dual CVVT Engine 125Bhp, 6 Speed Automatic Transmission, 2 Airbags, Multi Function Steering. View specs of the Kia Cerato (2018)

Accessories

Leather Seats, Reverse Camera/Sensors, Auto Halogen Headlights, Factory Audio System Aux/USB Port, Bluetooth, Etc.